
TV INTERFACE 

SIDE VIEW – TILT

 FULLY ASSEMBLED 3-D

SIDE VIEW – RETRACTED

WALL PLATE

FULLY ASSEMBLED FLAT

Large Tilting Wall Mount for 47-84" TVs
BE-TVLTLC

Technical Measurement Diagrams

Supports VESA patterns: 100 × 100 mm to 600 × 400mm

TV bracket

Pull-down straps

Wall plate

600 mm

2.05 in.
(5.2 cm)

24 in. (60.96 cm)

2.13 in.
(5.4 cm)

-15°
downward tilt

+3°
upward tilt

3.94 in.
(10 cm)

25.59 in. (65 cm)

16.73 in.
(42.5 cm)

.85 in.
(2.15 cm)

.33 in.
(.83 cm)

100 mm

400 mm

100 mm
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Large Tilting Wall Mount for 47-84" TVs   BE-TVLTLC

FULLY ASSEMBLEDTV BRACKETS

WALL MOUNT


